
Station

Unit 
AM 

Count

Unit 
PM 

Count

Unit 
WK 

Count

Unit 
Total 
Count

AM 
Fail 

Count

PM  
Fail 

Count

WK 
Fail 

Count

Total 
Fail 

Count

AM 
Fail 
Pct

PM 
Fail 
Pct

WK 
Fail 
Pct

Total 
Fail 
Pct

AM 
Late 

Count

PM 
Late 

Count

WK 
Late 

Count

Total 
Late 

Count

AM 
Late 
Pct

PM 
Late 
Pct

WK 
Late 
Pct

Total 
Late 
Pct

Total 
Late 
Fail 

Count

Total 
Late 
Fail 
Pct

Independent Hose 
Amb

177 100 111 388 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Independent Hose 108 38 62 208 1 1 2 4 0.93 2.63 3.23 1.92 2 0 0 2 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.96 6 2.88

Junior Fire Co Amb 182 84 82 348 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Junior Fire Co 81 17 29 127 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 0 0 1 1.23 0.00 0.00 0.79 1 0.79

United Fire Co Amb 164 118 100 382 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

United Fire Co 106 64 38 208 1 0 0 1 0.94 0.00 0.00 0.48 1 0 0 1 0.94 0.00 0.00 0.48 2 0.96

Citizens Truck Co 45 15 14 74 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Brunswick Fire Amb 88 39 46 173 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 0 0 1 1.14 0.00 0.00 0.58 1 0.58

Brunswick Fire 31 7 12 50 0 0 1 1 0.00 0.00 8.33 2.00 1 0 0 1 3.23 0.00 0.00 2.00 2 4.00

Vigilant Hose Amb 41 35 27 103 0 1 0 1 0.00 2.86 0.00 0.97 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 0.97

Vigilant Hose 22 11 19 52 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Middletown Amb 21 8 12 41 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Middletown 17 9 10 36 1 1 1 3 5.88 11.11 10.00 8.33 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 8.33

Myersville Amb 25 15 14 54 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Myersville 18 11 15 44 0 0 1 1 0.00 0.00 6.67 2.27 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 2.27

New Midway 14 7 10 31 7 2 0 9 50.00 28.57 0.00 29.03 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9 29.03

Guardian Hose 36 12 28 76 1 0 1 2 2.78 0.00 3.57 2.63 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 2.63

Walkersville Fire 62 16 31 109 1 2 1 4 1.61 12.50 3.23 3.67 1 0 2 3 1.61 0.00 6.45 2.75 7 6.42

Braddock Heights Amb 29 19 12 60 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Braddock Heights 23 8 11 42 1 0 0 1 4.35 0.00 0.00 2.38 1 0 0 1 4.35 0.00 0.00 2.38 2 4.76

Rocky Ridge 13 7 12 32 1 0 2 3 7.69 0.00 16.67 9.38 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 9.38
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Carroll Manor Amb 17 11 14 42 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Carroll Manor 14 9 16 39 0 0 2 2 0.00 0.00 12.50 5.13 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 5.13

New Market Amb 37 22 25 84 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

New Market 29 12 31 72 0 0 1 1 0.00 0.00 3.23 1.39 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1.39

Woodsboro Amb 20 15 12 47 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Woodsboro 7 4 7 18 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Libertytown Amb 23 22 14 59 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Libertytown 29 9 7 45 1 0 1 2 3.45 0.00 14.29 4.44 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 4.44

Graceham 5 10 11 26 1 0 2 3 20.00 0.00 18.18 11.54 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 11.54

Brunswick Amb 8 0 5 13 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Jefferson Amb 18 10 10 38 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Jefferson 18 4 10 32 1 0 0 1 5.56 0.00 0.00 3.13 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 3.13

Wolfsville 18 6 15 39 5 1 0 6 27.78 16.67 0.00 15.38 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6 15.38

Lewistown Amb 25 11 19 55 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Lewistown 10 4 14 28 2 0 0 2 20.00 0.00 0.00 7.14 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 7.14

Urbana Amb 34 25 32 91 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Urbana 47 20 37 104 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 1 1 0.00 0.00 2.70 0.96 1 0.96

Walkersville Rescue 76 40 30 146 9 2 2 13 11.84 5.00 6.67 8.90 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13 8.90

Green Valley Amb 29 16 20 65 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Green Valley 12 5 7 24 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Point of Rocks Amb 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Point of Rocks 13 5 7 25 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
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Thurmont 52 25 46 123 6 2 2 10 11.54 8.00 4.35 8.13 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10 8.13

Westview Amb 107 67 57 231 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Westview 56 38 43 137 1 2 1 4 1.79 5.26 2.33 2.92 0 0 1 1 0.00 0.00 2.33 0.73 5 3.65

Spring Ridge Amb 29 13 18 60 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Spring Ridge 32 10 18 60 1 0 0 1 3.13 0.00 0.00 1.67 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1.67

Fort Detrick 22 6 14 42 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
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